
Roster for 2016/2017 Lifelong Faculty Involvement Committee

Chair June 2017 Kellner, Hans English
English

Campus Box 8105
9192640515
hdkellne@ncsu.edu

FSEN June 2017 Havner, Kerry Civil Const & Environ Engineer
Civil Engineering

Campus Box 7908
9195157632
havner@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2018 Bowles, Tuere ELPHD
Education

Campus Box 7801
9195134871
tuere_bowles@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2018 Kellner, Hans English
English

Campus Box 8105
9192640515
hdkellne@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2017 Brown, Larry Health and Exercise Studies
Health and Exercise Studies

Campus Box 8111
9195151893
larry_brown@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2019 Levy, Michael Dept-Population,Health,Pathobi
CVM-Food Animal Eq

Campus Box 8401
9195138289
mike_levy@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2019 See, Todd Animal Science
Animal Science

Campus Box 7621
9195152755
tsee@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2019 Black, Betty Biological Sciences
College of Sciences

Campus Box 7617
9195152309
blblack@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2018 Ducoste, Joel Civil, Construction and Environmental Engineering
Civil Engineering

Campus Box 7908
9195158150
jducoste@ncsu.edu

FAC RET June 2019 Havner, Kerry Civil Const & Environ Engineer
Civil Engineering

Campus Box 7908
9195157632
havner@ncsu.edu

Seat Type Term Ends Occupied By Affiliation Contact Info
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Roster for 2016/2017 Lifelong Faculty Involvement Committee

UDGR June 2017 Felipe, Lauren Biological Sciences-Molec Cell Develop lbfelipe@ncsu.edu

XO ARF Chair No End Allen, Nina Plant Biology
Plant Biology

Campus Box 7612
9195158382
nina_allen@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Stewart, Katharine Provost Office Administration
Provost Office-Administration

Campus Box 7526
kestewa4@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Williams, Joe HR Benefits
Human Resources-Benefits

Campus Box 7215
9195154318
joe_williams@ncsu.edu

Seat Type Term Ends Occupied By Affiliation Contact Info

Seat Composition:   Chair=1  FAC=7  FAC RET=1  FSEN=1  UDGR=1  XO ARF Chair=1  XONV=2  
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